
    MS-RV  :  799/41-WSC MDL               02.10.2024

    MS-BEZ.:  MARATHON-MEISTERSCHAFT                 MS.NR.:1714-160 (799/41-WSC)
    MS-ART :  03 BESTE TAUBEN
    MS-MOD.:  RV-BASIS  PUNKTSYSTEM= AS-PKT
            
    MS-FLG.:  09 13 15 54 58 60 73 75 88
              ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
  RANG---------NAME----------RG-RV-VV.ZZZ-MSCH-M--W--PRS--PUNKTE-----M/MIN-----

    1. Andreas Matzner      799.41 05.004  00  6 12  18   1550,30 20.643,536 
    2. Burggraf,Gerald      799.41 02.001  00 16  2  18   1445,06 19.166,340 
    3. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005  00  6 12  18   1306,87 18.873,526 
    4. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006  00 10  8  18   1197,28 19.370,122 
    5. Berwald Klaus        799.41 01.004  00  5 12  17   1218,82 17.898,932 
    6. Jasper, Werner       799.41 01.001  00  5 10  15    857,89 12.713,024 
    7. SG Meyfarth,R.+R.+M. 799.41 05.005  00  2 12  14    985,54 14.220,586 
    8. Kummer,Sven          799.41 05.003  00  6  6  12    857,20 15.372,112 
    9. Kanold,Andreas       799.41 04.004  00  0 11  11    673,60  9.654,999 
   10. Kanold,Andreas II    799.41 04.005  00  5  6  11    544,66  9.928,650 
   11. Familie Sindakowski  799.41 05.001  00  8  2  10    684,48  7.037,538 
   12. Schlesier,Th.        799.41 04.008  00  0 10  10    640,73 12.108,412 
   13. Laimina,Abdelilah    799.41 02.002  00  8  2  10    523,51 10.734,302 
   14. S.G.Kruze/Schaller   799.41 04.003  00  2  6   8    527,45  8.860,336 
   15. Moratschke,Joachim   799.41 05.007  00  6  2   8    467,79  9.445,320 
   16. Aedtner,J.           799.41 04.001  00  2  4   6    313,10  8.151,796 
   17. Dr. Mildner + Marius 799.41 01.008  00  2  4   6    251,01  3.445,858 
   18. Reiss, Richard       799.41 03.003  00  4  2   6    203,05  3.372,566 
   19. Pohl, Stefan         799.41 05.002  00  0  5   5    343,63  4.068,371 
   20. Deumelandt H.-H.     799.41 01.002  00  5  0   5    335,56  7.652,081 
   21. SG Holz/Röhl         799.41 03.001  00  1  4   5    280,40  7.201,084 
   22. SG Hoffmann,H.+E.    799.41 02.004  00  5  0   5    250,61  6.205,047 
   23. Krause Alfred        799.41 04.007  00  1  4   5    240,64  6.840,920 
   24. Reese,Ulf            799.41 05.006  00  4  0   4    366,59  7.193,536 
   25. Grube,Udo            799.41 02.003  00  4  0   4    295,00  5.973,600 
   26. Wutzik,Kay-Michael   799.41 05.009  00  0  4   4    284,76  2.689,586 
   27. Kirstein, Klaus      799.41 01.003  00  2  0   2     60,86  1.637,890 
   28. SG Leich,M.+J.       799.41 03.002  00  1  0   1     55,56  1.530,852 



    MS-RV  :  799/41-WSC MDL               02.10.2024

    MS-BEZ.:  MARATHON-MEISTERSCHAFT                 MS.NR.:1714-170 (799/41-WSC)
    MS-ART :                   BESTGEREISTE MAENNCHEN
    MS-MOD.:  RV-BASIS  PUNKTSYSTEM= AS-PKT
            
    MS-FLG.:  09 13 15 54 58 60 73 75 88
              ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
  RANG---------NAME----------RG-RV-VV.ZZZ----RINGNR.-----PRS--PUNKTE-----KM----

    1. Burggraf,Gerald      799.41 02.001 9469-19-1609     5   471,55   4799
    2. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-21-1404     5   157,96   4799
    3. Familie Sindakowski  799.41 05.001 8386-22- 870     4   324,23   3958
    4. Kummer,Sven          799.41 05.003 3248-22- 428     4   266,06   3874
    5. Burggraf,Gerald      799.41 02.001 8780-22- 159     4   237,56   3958
    6. Andreas Matzner      799.41 05.004 9200-19- 582     4    68,66   3725
    7. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-20- 812     3   285,61   2989
    8. Andreas Matzner      799.41 05.004 9209-16- 376     3   206,03   2800
    9. Laimina,Abdelilah    799.41 02.002 0690-21- 244     3   122,10   2989
   10. Kanold,Andreas II    799.41 04.005 7010-21- 487     3   102,69   2989
   11. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-22- 527     3    84,42   2989
   12. Reese,Ulf            799.41 05.006 0195-21- 547     2   191,65   1726
   13. Andreas Matzner      799.41 05.004 9200-22-  29     2   186,28   2148
   14. Berwald Klaus        799.41 01.004 9200-19-  85     2   180,32   1810
   15. SG Meyfarth,R.+R.+M. 799.41 05.005 9364-22- 849     2   179,12   1726
   16. Reese,Ulf            799.41 05.006 0195-19- 337     2   174,94   1726
   17. Andreas Matzner      799.41 05.004 9200-21- 731     2   170,77   1726
   18. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 2442-21- 453     2   162,89   1726
   19. SG Meyfarth,R.+R.+M. 799.41 05.005 9282-22- 903     2   143,72   1726
   20. Moratschke,Joachim   799.41 05.007 1091-22-1545     2   130,50   2148
   21. Kummer,Sven          799.41 05.003 3248-21- 176     2   129,95   1726
   22. SG Meyfarth,R.+R.+M. 799.41 05.005 9364-21- 439     2   125,78   1726
   23. Laimina,Abdelilah    799.41 02.002 0690-22- 299     2   116,20   1726
   24. SG Meyfarth,R.+R.+M. 799.41 05.005 9282-21-  86     2   106,61   1726
   25. Moratschke,Joachim   799.41 05.007 1091-22-1515     2   105,66   2148

    MS-ART :                   BESTGEREISTE WEIBCHEN
  RANG---------NAME----------RG-RV-VV.ZZZ----RINGNR.-----PRS--PUNKTE-----KM----

    1. Andreas Matzner      799.41 05.004 9200-21- 652W    6   467,91   5684
    2. Berwald Klaus        799.41 01.004 7529-20- 321W    6   414,85   5684
    3. Andreas Matzner      799.41 05.004 9200-20- 640W    6   366,23   5684
    4. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-21- 211W    6   339,28   5684
    5. Andreas Matzner      799.41 05.004 9200-20- 633W    5   303,85   4799
    6. Andreas Matzner      799.41 05.004 9200-22-  21W    5   287,73   4799
    7. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-22- 533W    5   278,51   4799
    8. Andreas Matzner      799.41 05.004 9200-22-  33W    5   234,02   4799
    9. Kanold,Andreas       799.41 04.004 7010-22- 737W    4   348,06   3958
   10. Jasper, Werner       799.41 01.001 8051-21-  45W    4   284,13   3958
   11. SG Meyfarth,R.+R.+M. 799.41 05.005 9347-20- 544W    4   226,28   3958
   12. SG Meyfarth,R.+R.+M. 799.41 05.005 9282-21-  78W    4   216,11   3874
   13. Kanold,Andreas       799.41 04.004 7010-19-1839W    4   173,07   3958
   14. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-21-1392W    4   166,17   3894
   15. Burggraf,Gerald      799.41 02.001 9469-22- 132W    4   152,23   3958
   16. Laimina,Abdelilah    799.41 02.002 0690-22- 289W    4   101,63   3874
   17. Andreas Matzner      799.41 05.004 9200-18- 513W    3   207,79   2800
   18. Kanold,Andreas II    799.41 04.005 7010-22- 748W    3   146,42   2989
   19. S.G.Kruze/Schaller   799.41 04.003 0077-22- 818W    3   142,39   2651
   20. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-19- 319W    3   141,16   2631
   21. Kanold,Andreas       799.41 04.004 4061-21- 557W    3   128,08   2989
   22. Moratschke,Joachim   799.41 05.007 9213-19-3448W    3    84,54   2989
   23. Moratschke,Joachim   799.41 05.007 9213-19-3435W    3    48,27   2989
   24. SG Meyfarth,R.+R.+M. 799.41 05.005 9282-22- 914W    2   200,00   1726
   25. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-22- 518W    2   188,73   1810



    MS-RV  :  799/41-WSC MDL               02.10.2024

    MS-BEZ.:  EINTAGESWEITSTRECKE                    MS.NR.:1714-161 (799/41-WSC)
    MS-ART :  03 BESTE TAUBEN
    MS-MOD.:  RV-BASIS  PUNKTSYSTEM= AS-PKT
            
    MS-FLG.:  08 10 14 16 52 56 59 61 71 74 76 96
              ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
  RANG---------NAME----------RG-RV-VV.ZZZ-MSCH-M--W--PRS--PUNKTE-----M/MIN-----

    1. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006  00 12  6  18   1571,97 20.372,372 
    2. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005  00 10  8  18   1546,28 20.125,636 
    3. Deumelandt H.-H.     799.41 01.002  00 12  4  16    626,02 11.605,922 
    4. Dr. Mildner + Marius 799.41 01.008  00  4  8  12    565,32 11.391,060 
    5. Berwald Klaus        799.41 01.004  00  8  2  10    719,40 11.044,702 
    6. Kanold,Andreas       799.41 04.004  00  0  8   8    492,15  9.821,114 
    7. Gert Michel          799.41 04.010  00  2  6   8    460,28  9.829,576 
    8. SG Holz/Röhl         799.41 03.001  00  8  0   8    407,84  5.565,338 
    9. Utterodt,Klaus       799.41 05.008  00  4  3   7    475,24  8.017,110 
   10. SG Hoffmann,H.+E.    799.41 02.004  00  6  0   6    362,87  3.427,648 
   11. SG Leich,M.+J.       799.41 03.002  00  6  0   6    297,70  6.181,540 
   12. Arnemann,Pascal      799.41 01.007  00  4  0   4    390,90  5.168,104 
   13. Wagner,D.+H.         799.41 02.009  00  0  4   4    351,58  4.884,924 
   14. Andronache,Mihai-Val 799.41 05.010  00  2  2   4    347,63  4.869,380 
   15. Dornieden, Leandro   799.41 02.010  00  4  0   4    338,33  4.836,800 
   16. Kellermann,Robert    799.41 05.012  00  2  2   4    322,27  4.557,496 
   17. Schlesier,Th.        799.41 04.008  00  0  4   4    285,48  5.517,782 
   18. Heinze Michael       799.41 01.006  00  4  0   4    263,64  3.423,674 
   19. Sobeck,Marcel        799.41 02.008  00  2  2   4    253,51  4.669,320 
   20. Stöhr.Dieter         799.41 04.009  00  4  0   4    249,53  2.312,026 
   21. Warmuth,Thomas       799.41 04.013  00  2  2   4    171,58  3.907,844 
   22. Herold,Enrico        799.41 04.012  00  0  4   4    160,70  4.202,556 
   23. Jasper, Werner       799.41 01.001  00  4  0   4    127,28  2.435,636 
   24. SG Bley              799.41 05.011  00  0  4   4     87,80  4.164,926 
   25. Reiss, Richard       799.41 03.003  00  0  4   4     85,72  2.004,176 
   26. Bechstein, Joachim   799.41 05.013  00  0  3   3    150,17  2.735,295 
   27. Rothmann,Andreas     799.41 02.011  00  3  0   3    115,00  3.224,021 
   28. Amelung, Stefan      799.41 01.009  00  2  0   2    124,83  2.124,972 
   29. Rüstenberg, Diethelm 799.41 01.005  00  2  0   2     61,43  1.049,412 
   30. Kummer,Sven          799.41 05.003  00  0  2   2     12,70  2.240,206 
   31. Könitzer,Siegfried   799.41 04.011  00  1  0   1     20,00    615,128 



    MS-RV  :  799/41-WSC MDL               02.10.2024

    MS-BEZ.:  EINTAGESWEITSTRECKE                    MS.NR.:1714-171 (799/41-WSC)
    MS-ART :                   BESTGEREISTE MAENNCHEN
    MS-MOD.:  RV-BASIS  PUNKTSYSTEM= AS-PKT
            
    MS-FLG.:  08 10 14 16 52 56 59 61 71 74 76 96
              ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
  RANG---------NAME----------RG-RV-VV.ZZZ----RINGNR.-----PRS--PUNKTE-----KM----

    1. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-19- 373     5   232,23   3458
    2. Deumelandt H.-H.     799.41 01.002 9991-20- 193     5   197,92   3299
    3. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-22- 113     4   297,39   2766
    4. Berwald Klaus        799.41 01.004 0494-23- 127     4   281,14   2579
    5. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-21- 249     4   221,85   2732
    6. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-23- 439     4   197,65   2732
    7. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-20- 815     4   140,63   2732
    8. Deumelandt H.-H.     799.41 01.002 9414-20- 106     4   105,01   2613
    9. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-21- 281     3   201,75   2092
   10. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-19- 610     3   186,91   2075
   11. SG Holz/Röhl         799.41 03.001 NL22-8484289     3   160,35   2092
   12. Utterodt,Klaus       799.41 05.008 0093-21-1171     3   151,82   2052
   13. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-21- 238     3    64,87   2052
   14. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-19- 399     3    41,80   2046
   15. Deumelandt H.-H.     799.41 01.002 9991-21- 462     3    40,83   2092
   16. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-19- 516     2   200,00   1372
   17. Arnemann,Pascal      799.41 01.007 0634-19-  22     2   200,00   1207
   18. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-20- 812     2   197,14   1406
   19. Sobeck,Marcel        799.41 02.008 8143-20- 175     2   192,72   1360
   20. Arnemann,Pascal      799.41 01.007 2831-22- 328     2   190,90   1207
   21. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-23- 419     2   189,48   1372
   22. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-22-  80     2   184,54   1360
   23. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-23- 118     2   184,37   1372
   24. Dornieden, Leandro   799.41 02.010 7486-21- 542     2   183,42   1360
   25. Dr. Mildner + Marius 799.41 01.008 9302-22- 849     2   181,82   1207

    MS-ART :                   BESTGEREISTE WEIBCHEN
  RANG---------NAME----------RG-RV-VV.ZZZ----RINGNR.-----PRS--PUNKTE-----KM----

    1. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-21- 297W    6   417,19   4138
    2. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-22- 134W    4   322,69   2732
    3. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-22-  89W    4   211,34   2732
    4. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-21- 260W    4   190,47   2732
    5. Dr. Mildner + Marius 799.41 01.008 7836-21- 551W    4   161,40   2567
    6. Deumelandt H.-H.     799.41 01.002 9991-16- 381W    4   130,82   2613
    7. Kanold,Andreas       799.41 04.004 7010-23-1041W    3    80,92   2046
    8. Dr. Mildner + Marius 799.41 01.008 9302-21-1223W    3    51,71   1887
    9. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-22- 518W    2   200,00   1406
   10. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-22-  92W    2   200,00   1360
   11. Kanold,Andreas       799.41 04.004 7010-19-1705W    2   198,41   1372
   12. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-23- 384W    2   195,56   1360
   13. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-21- 242W    2   194,27   1372
   14. Kanold,Andreas       799.41 04.004 7010-21- 492W    2   190,11   1372
   15. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-21-1392W    2   189,53   1406
   16. Andronache,Mihai-Val 799.41 05.010 1479-21-  99W    2   188,07   1360
   17. Wagner,D.+H.         799.41 02.009 9328-22- 708W    2   178,78   1360
   18. SG Wersenger         799.41 02.005 9214-23-  79W    2   177,04   1372
   19. Wagner,D.+H.         799.41 02.009 7486-22- 385W    2   172,80   1360
   20. Schlesier,Th.        799.41 04.008 9280-18- 858W    2   168,75   1372
   21. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-23- 403W    2   165,87   1372
   22. Arnemann,Pascal      799.41 01.007 2831-23- 941W    2   163,64   1207
   23. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-23- 364W    2   160,12   1372
   24. Familie Seidel       799.41 04.006 1232-23- 398W    2   155,76   1360
   25. Utterodt,Klaus       799.41 05.008 0093-23- 260W    2   155,68   1372


